TABELLONE DOCENTI LLS. "E. FERMI" - SARNO - ORARIO ITC A.S. 2020/21 DAL 12/10/2020

LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

9.009.45 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.45|9.00 9.45 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.45[9.00 9.45 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.45|9.00 9.45 1030 11.15 12.00 12.45(9.00 9.45 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.45/9.00 9.45 _o.mo 11.1512.00 12.45
ABIUSO A.|4E|3E|P |1E| P| [4E| P|P [1E| P 2E| £ 2E(3E| #’|3E|4E
ADILETTA P. 1B|1B|3B 1B|5D 3B|3B|5D IB{1B| (3B|5D|5D|5D|5D|3B|3B|1B
APICELLA A.|4D|5B (2B | 2E 3B|1A|5D|3E|1D(3A[5A 1B [4A 4E 4B (3D |2D|2A
BASILIO A. 2B|2B| P [5B| P [3B|5B|2B| P 3B|{|4B 5B|4B|f|2B|3B 4B
BELLACOSA C. 5D |4D 4E|5D|3E|3D 4E 4D|3D|3E
BORRELLOM. [4A| |SA|3E[3E| [4A|4A S5A|5A(3E |4A 3E|SA|5A 3E|3E [SA|4A |4A
BUOMPRISCO C. 4B|4B(5B| |SB|4B 4B|4B| P |5B|5B| |[4B|5B|5B 5B|SB| 7| F|4B
BUONERBAC.[2C| (/| 1B|2A | IE 2E|2C|2A| P |2E|1A|1E| | P|£|2B| |1B 2B|1A
CARRELLAF. IE|2B|2E|1D|1B| [1D|2B 1A[2A|1B 2D|2C|1E| |1A|2E|2A|2D|2C
CELENTANOSS. |5D|1D 4D|3D|5SD|5SD| |ID 2D|5D| P (3D|3D P |4D|2D 3D [4D 4D
CILIBERTIR.|4B | 1B |3B 2B|3B|1B|3E|5B| [5B|4B|3B| |[3E| [3E|1B|5B|2B 2B 4B
DAMBROSIE. 1. 2A|1E|1E 2E |2E 2A|1E|2E| |2A[2A|2E|2E| |1E|2E|1E|IE|2A|2A
D'ANGELOM. | 1E |4D |3D 5D | 4E 4E|3D|1E|3E|SD|3D|4D|1E|4E| [SD|3E 4D| |3E
D'ANTIMO M, IB|1A 1A|1D 1B|1D
DEPRISCOC. | /| 215D P| |P|Pl4p3Dl4D| P|P | |5D| [3D] ¥ 4D|5D (3D
DELREGNOA{3C| P | | P [2C P |2c|3C|1B|1B P|Pl2cl2c|1B| |[3c|~|1B
DLFILIPPO M, SB| |4B 3A|3A (5B |4B |4B 3A[4B| |5B|5B|4B|4B[3A 3A[3A|5B|5B
ESPOSITOR. 4A[3A[3A 4A[4A| P | P [3A] |4A3A| P 4A PP 4A[4A| [3A[3A
FALIVENEF. 3D 3D 4D 3D|4E 4D 4D 4E [4E 4D 3D|3D| |4E|4E|4D|3D|4D|4E
FISICA IE 1E
GAITON. [5A[4A|3A SA[3A[3A 4A[SA[SA| [3A|4A|4A 3A[3A|4A|5A|SA
GIULIANO A.[2A |3A|3E|SA|4A| [3A[3E| |1A[4A[2A[1A[2A SA[3A|3E 4A[5A (1A
GUIDONE G. 1D|2D|2D 2D|ID|2B| |2B|2B|2D|2D 1ID|1D|2B |2B
I0ZZINOL [ID|2D| |2B|2A 2A|2B| |1A|2B|1B|ID 2D|2D|2A |2B
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LUN MAR MER GIO VEN SAB

9.009.45 10.3011.15 12.00 12.45(9.00 9.45 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.45(9.00 9.45 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.45]9.00 9.45 10.30 11.15 12.00 12.45/9.00 9.45 1030 11.15 12.00 12.45]9.00 9.45 1030 11.15 12.00 12.45
LAURI G. 4D|SA| |SA|1A| 3D(5D| P|4D|1A 3A[2A |4A 3A[5D|2A|4A (3D
LIZZA G. P IsB]2B| [4B|5B 4B |(3E|4E|3B|1B 3E|4E|1E| |3B|1E|1B|P |2B
LONGOBARDI G, 2C|1E|3C
LONGOBARDI M. SA|4E 3E|5A|5A|4E |4E 5A|5A| P |3E|4E 3E[3E|5A[5A|5A
LUPIP. |3B[3B|f |3c|3c| [3B|3C 3B|3B| |[3C|[3B 3C|3C
maLARRONTEA. [2B|3C [2C| P |1B 2A[3C|1B(3C|3C|2A 3C|3C|1A| P |2C 1A|2B
mavanoar. [1A[1A[2D[1D[1D| [1a[2a]2a]2D]1D]  [2D]2D 2A[1A Pl2al1D|
MANZO C. 4E (3B 4B|1B|2B|4E|2B|5B SB|4E|3B|1B| |4B|3B|1B|2B|4B|5B
MARCHITIELLO G 3D 5D 5D|3D| ' [2D[4D ID[4D|2D aD| PID| [ | P [2|5D|3D
MARINIELLO A. 2C[2C|3C|3C| |1A 2C|3C 3C|2C|1A| [1A|1A|3C|3C|2C| [2C|1A|1A
MAUROA.| [|2A|1A| |2E 1A[3A|5A4A| [3A[4A[2A[5A 2E(2A 2E|1A|5A|3A|4A
MAZZA G. |3E|2E 2E|2E P |3E|F 1E|2E|4E 1IE| P |4E [|4E|3E|1E|1E
MENNAR. |3A| [/ | P |4A| P 4A| P|SA[BA| ' [5A| Cl4A|  [3A]F SA| P
MORRONE A 5B |4B 5B |4B|3B|3B|3B| ['|4B|5B|5B 3B|3B|4B|4B|5B|5B (3B
PIERRICM.| 7 | P |3C|3B 3C| P |4A {'|4B|3B 4A| P | |4B| P 3A|[P]F|3A
RIPA R. didididididididis ididididis FIP P
ROMANO A|2D |4E |1D|2C|3D 4E 4D |1D|3D|2D 4D|(3D|3C[5D| |5D[2D|1D| |3C|2C|4D|2C|3C|4E|5D
SANGIANANTONIP 2C[2E|2E| |2C|1E 1E|2E|2E|2C|2C
SILENZIARIO I 5D|2E|2D|4D 3D|2D 2E|1D|4D 4D|5D|3D|1D|1D|3D|5D|2D|2E
TALONE GJ1B|2B|2A|1A[2D| [|2D|1D 1A[2D|2A ID| |1B[2B 2B[2A|1A|1D|1B
TRUDA C. 1D|2E 3C|2C| |1D|2D 2C|3C
VELARDI G/ 2E [2C| 1E 3E|2C|SD|2E|1E| |3D|4E|4D| |4D|3D|2C|5D 3E|1E|2E
VOLO C. 2| P|PIE| |2¢|P|P|P 2C1E| P [3C 1E




